

CS No.119/24

DEEPAK KUMAR Vs. DEVRAT SHARMA & ORS.

12.04.2024

Fresh civil suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: Ms. Anita Dhingra, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff states that she wants to move an application for amendment in the plaint.

Now to come up on 24.04.2024 for consideration.

(SARITA BIRBAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/12.04.2024